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HIST GLOBAL ISSUES (AHGI)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 1700 The African Diaspora: Global Dimensions 1
AFRC 3408 Global Blackface, Minstrelsy and Passing 1
AFRC 3700 Abolitionism: A Global History 1
ASAM 3100 American Expansion in the Pacific 1
COML 3712 From Tablets to Tablets: A Long History of

Technology and Communication
1

EALC 1712 China & USSR Compared 1
ECON 0615 The International Monetary System from

Sterling to Cryptocurrency (1720-2020)
1

ECON 0620 Financial Meltdown, Past and Present 1
ECON 0625 Introduction to Business, Economic and

Financial History
1

ENVS 1400 Global Environmental History from
Paleolithic to the Present

1

ENVS 2440 Extreme Heat: White Nationalism in the Age
of Climate Change

1

GSWS 1761 Sex and Empire 1
GSWS 2879 Global Queer History 1
HIST 0001 Making of the Modern World 1
HIST 0032 First Year Seminar - Bacteria, Bodies, and

Empires: A Global History of Medicine and
Healing

1

HIST 0060 First-Year Seminar: Epidemic Disease in
Modern History

1

HIST 0600 The Foundations of the Early Modern
Atlantic World 1450-1800

1

HIST 0610 How We and Others Think: A Global
Approach to Intellectual History

1

HIST 0876 Medicine in History 1
HIST 0878 Science, Labor and Capital 1
HIST 0879 Global Queer History 1
HIST 1270 World War I 1
HIST 1600 Jews and Judaism in Antiquity 1
HIST 1610 Medieval and Early Modern Jewry 1
HIST 1620 The Rise and Fall of the Spanish Empire

1450-1700
1

HIST 1635 Histories of Religion and Violence (SNF
Paideia Program Course)

1

HIST 1650 Human-Animal Relationships in Historical
Perspective

1

HIST 1690 Modern Jewish Intellectual and Cultural
History

1

HIST 1700 The African Diaspora: Global Dimensions 1
HIST 1706 Global Environmental History from

Paleolithic to the Present
1

HIST 1708 Revolutionary Ideas, Ideologies of
Revolution

1

HIST 1710 Jews in the Modern World 1
HIST 1711 Remembering the Holocaust 1
HIST 1731 Financial Meltdown, Past and Present 1

HIST 1733 Free Speech and Censorship 1
HIST 1735 Cold War: Global History 1
HIST 1740 Capitalism, Socialism, and Crisis in the

20th Century Americas
1

HIST 1759 Technology, Policy & War 1
HIST 1760 Strategy, Policy and War 1
HIST 1761 Sex and Empire 1
HIST 1785 American Expansion in the Pacific 1
HIST 1788 Civilizations at Odds? The United States

and the Middle East
1

HIST 1790 China & USSR Compared 1
HIST 2253 Human Rights and History 1
HIST 2605 The Jewish Book from Scroll to Screen 1
HIST 2703 Decades of Extremes: Protectionism,

Fascism, Imperialism, 1917-1945
1

HIST 2705 Wars and Postwars 1
HIST 2706 Wastes of War: A Century of Destruction 1
HIST 2707 Extreme Heat: White Nationalism in the Age

of Climate Change
1

HIST 2710 Inflationary Times: Money, Currency, and
Debt in History

1

HIST 2711 The Good Fight: Global Decolonization from
Chile to China

1

HIST 2712 Public History: Doing History Beyond the
Classroom

1

HIST 2733 Taking Off: How Some Economies Get Rich 1
HIST 3201 Capitalism and Charity: The Long,

Complicated Connection
1

HIST 3203 Conversion in Historical Perspective:
Religion, Society, and Self

1

HIST 3600 Human Rights in the Age of Revolutions 1
HIST 3601 The Horse in World History 1
HIST 3700 Abolitionism: A Global History 1
HIST 3701 Capitalism and Humanitarianism 1
HIST 3703 Taking Off: How Some Economies Get Rich 1
HIST 3704 Re-reading the Holocaust 1
HIST 3705 Jews and the City 1
HIST 3708 History of Truth 1
HIST 3709 Global Blackface, Minstrelsy and Passing 1
HIST 3710 Introduction to Business, Economic and

Financial History
1

HIST 3711 Uses and Abuses of History 1
HIST 3712 From Tablets to Tablets: A Long History of

Technology and Communication
1

HIST 3713 Singer-songwriters in the Cold War 1
HIST 3960 Histories of the Information Economy 1
HIST 3965 The International Monetary System from

Sterling to Cryptocurrency (1720-2020)
1

HSOC 0362 First Year Seminar - Bacteria, Bodies, and
Empires: A Global History of Medicine and
Healing

1

HSOC 0400 Medicine in History 1
JWST 1600 Jews and Judaism in Antiquity 1
JWST 1610 Medieval and Early Modern Jewry 1
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JWST 1690 Modern Jewish Intellectual and Cultural
History

1

JWST 1710 Jews in the Modern World 1
JWST 1711 Remembering the Holocaust 1
JWST 2605 The Jewish Book from Scroll to Screen 1
JWST 3207 Conversion in Historical Perspective:

Religion, Society, and Self
1

JWST 3704 Re-reading the Holocaust 1
JWST 3705 Jews and the City 1
LALS 0600 The Foundations of the Early Modern

Atlantic World 1450-1800
1

LALS 1620 The Rise and Fall of the Spanish Empire
1450-1700

1

LALS 1700 The African Diaspora: Global Dimensions 1
LALS 1740 Capitalism, Socialism, and Crisis in the

20th Century Americas
1

LALS 2710 Inflationary Times: Money, Currency, and
Debt in History

1

LALS 3700 Abolitionism: A Global History 1
LALS 3713 Singer-songwriters in the Cold War 1
MELC 0350 Jews and Judaism in Antiquity 1
MELC 0355 Medieval and Early Modern Jewry 1
MELC 0360 Jews in the Modern World 1
MELC 0680 Civilizations at Odds? The United States

and the Middle East
1

REES 1370 Cold War: Global History 1
REES 1580 China & USSR Compared 1
RELS 1600 Jews and Judaism in Antiquity 1
RELS 1610 Medieval and Early Modern Jewry 1
RELS 1690 Modern Jewish Intellectual and Cultural

History
1

RELS 1710 Jews in the Modern World 1
STSC 0400 Medicine in History 1
STSC 3088 Science, Labor and Capital 1
URBS 3705 Jews and the City 1

2024-25 Catalog | Generated 06/05/24


